002 TB.indd, js
27
LSHT Torqmotors™ and Nichols™ Motors
TB Series / Serie / Série
Parker Hannifi n Corporation
Hydraulic Pump/Motor Division
Greeneville, Tennessee, USA
HY13-1590-008/US,EU

Alimentazione Laterale
Orifices arriér
Ordering Information / Bestellschlüssel
System de Commande / Imformacion para pedidos
For other available options, see pages 102–103.
002 TB.indd, js
29
LSHT Torqmotors™ and Nichols™ Motors
TB Series / Serie / Série
Parker Hannifi n Corporation
Hydraulic Pump/Motor Division
Greeneville, Tennessee, USA
HY13-1590-008/US,EU
0
Rotation
Drehrichtung
Direction de rotation
Rotacion
 Code               Rotation
    0 Standard
1
Reverse
Timed
Manifold
Options
Options
Opciones
XXXX
  Code
AAAA Black Paint
AAAB No Paint
AAAC Double Paint
AAAF Castle Nut, Black Paint
AABP Castle Nut, No Paint
AAAG Viton Seals, Black Paint
AAAH Viton Seals, No Paint
AAAJ High Temperature Commutator Seal,
 Black Paint
AAFG High Temperature Commutator Seal,
 No Paint
AABJ* Free Running Rotorset, Black Paint
AABK* Free Running Rotorset, No Paint
*Not applicable to TB0365 or TB0390 displacements
XX
Shaft
Welle
Arbre
Eje
 Code    Shaft
1" Straight
   09 w/0.38" Crosshole
1" Keyed
   10
1" 6B Spline
   11
Long 1" Keyed
   13
1" Keyed;
   21 Corrosion Resistant
1" Tapered
   25